
Toll Free: (888) 522 1166  |  Email: sales@equipcoltd.com   |    www.equipcoltd.com
Our Locations: Vancouver | Kelowna | Calgary | Edmonton | Regina | Winnipeg | London | Ottawa | Halifax

Equipco Ltd. British Columbia

https://bit.ly/3Lym5BR
https://www.eaton.com/ca/en-gb.html
https://www.bradfordwhite.com/bradford-white-water-heaters-canada/
https://www.caleffi.com/usa/en-us
https://www.dahlvalve.com
https://www.danfoss.com/en-ca/
https://enervex.com
https://www.filtrine.com
https://www.generalaireiaq.ca
https://www.stopflooding.com/
https://insinkerator.emerson.com/en-CA
https://www.ipscorp.com
https://www.rwc.com
https://www.reznorhvac.com
https://www.stelpro.com/en/
https://www.thermalsolutions.com
https://www.thermo2000.com/en/
https://tracpipe.ca
https://triangletube.com
https://bit.ly/34HFy2c
https://bit.ly/3JvbVjp
https://bit.ly/3sHJzvx
https://www.crowcon.com/products/fluegasanalysers/
https://fernox.us/
https://hcppumps.ca/
https://www.arcticheatpumps.com/
https://www.graff-designs.com/en/
https://www.nahvac.com/
https://anesicomfort.com/
https://www.brondell.com/
https://bainsignature.com/en/pages/home


Rob Lipp
Inside Sales
604 259 4471
rlipp@equipcoltd.com

(604) 522-5590 Equipco Ltd. Head Office 
20240 Stewart Crescent 

Maple Ridge, BC V2X 0T4
sales@equipcoltd.com

Marty Muchowski
Logistics
604 259 7669
mmuchowski@equipcoltd.com

Brian Muchowski
Shipper / Receiver
604 259 9717
bmuchowski@equipcoltd.com

Sean Dyer
Inside Sales
604 259 7629
sdyer@equipcoltd.com

Carol Chambers
Inside Sales
604 259 7651
cchambers@equipcoltd.com

Wayne Pawlitsky
Outside Sales - Interior BC 
250 215 6373 
wpawlitsky@equipcoltd.com 

Bryan Jones
Associate Partner
604 833 6510
bjones@equipcoltd.com

Pierre Huneault
Associate Partner
604 839 5641
phuneault@equipcoltd.com

Jason MacKenzie
Managing Partner
604 868 0466
jmackenzie@equipcoltd.com

Peter Sung
General Manager
778 828 8618
psung@equipcoltd.com

Miles Murray
Busn. Development Mgr.
604 671 4844
mmurray@equipcoltd.com

Rey Nacario
Busn. Development Mgr.
604 250 0570
rnacario@equipcoltd.com
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